## L07000071574

(Address) (Address) (Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
·
(0) 101 + (7) (0)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
`

Office Use Only



600110991776

10/22/07--01066--020 \*\*25.00

07 OCT 22 PH 12: 1

SECRETARY OF STAFF

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

SUBJECT: ALMAHEHE, LLC	
(Name of Limited Li	ability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:
TIMOTHY L. DUROCH	HER, ESQUIRE ne of Person)
	np Ornstein & Squires, P.A.
2 SOUTH ORANGE A	VENUE, 5TH FLOOR
	Address)
ORLANDO, FLORIDA	32801
(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
TIMOTHY L. DUROCHER, ESQUIRE	407 \ 425-1020
(Name of Person) at (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\sum_\$30.00 Filing Fee \$\sum_\$\$ Certificate of Status	255.00 Filing Fee &\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ALMAHEHE, LLC

	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	<del></del>	
	(correction and an arrange of the party)		
RST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on document number L07000071574 and assigned		
COND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	The name and address of managing members/managers are:	_	
	Title: MGR	_	
	Susan M. Haines		
	2235 Mercator Drive		
	Orlando, FL 32807	<del></del>	
		<del></del>	
	Title: MGR	_	
	Edwin J. Rossow		
	2235 Mercator Drive	_	
	Orlando, FL 32807		
ated Oc	tober 15 , 2007	0	DIV.
		07 OCT 22	SIO
	5 55 1 20	72%	T)
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Edwin J. Rossow	P₩12: 18	•
	Typed or printed name of signee	<del>-</del> ထ	7.7

Filing Fee: \$25.00